

Fri, Sep 16, 2022 at 3:32 PM

Invitation for Vishwakarma Puja

3 messages

Estate Officer LNMIIT <estate.officer@Inmiit.ac.in>

To: Dean Office <deanoffice@Inmiit.ac.in>

Cc: "Mr. Banwari Lal Sharma" <banwari@Inmiit.ac.in>, "Jr. Engineer Electrical" <jrengineer.electrical@Inmiit.ac.in>, Junior Civil Engineer <ir.civilengineer@Inmiit.ac.in>, "Mr. Jitender Singh" <iitender.singh@Inmiit.ac.in>

Dear All,

You all are cordially invited for "Bhagwan Vishwakarma Puja", on 17/09/2022, at 9:15 AM.

Venue: Institute's Electric Sub-Station.

Thanks

@ Dean office - Please circulate in all faculty and staff group
@Dear Banwari, Ranjeet, Manish and Jitender - Please inform all Estate office members.

--

Samar Singh Estate Office - I/C The LNM Institute of Information Technology Gram- Rupa Ki Nangal, Sumeal Via - Jamdoli Jaipur - 302031 Rajasthan www.Inmiit.ac.in

Fri, Sep 16, 2022 at 3:36 PM

To: Estate Officer LNMIIT <estate.officer@Inmiit.ac.in> Cc: Dean Office <deanoffice@Inmiit.ac.in>, "Jr. Engineer Electrical" <jrengineer.electrical@Inmiit.ac.in>, Junior Civil Engineer <jr.civilengineer@Inmiit.ac.in>, "Mr. Banwari Lal Sharma" <banwari@Inmiit.ac.in>, "Mr. Jitender Singh" <jitender.singh@Inmiit.ac.in>

Thanks, I will be there. Regards. Rahul [Quoted text hidden]

Rahul Banerjee, PhD (CSE), FIE

Director LNMIIT <director@Inmiit.ac.in>

Director & Professor The LNM Institute of Information Technology (LNMIIT), Jaipur (An institution of higher learning that is deemed to be a university)

Rupa ki Nangal, Post: Sumel (via Jamdoli), Jaipur (Rajasthan), PIN Code: 302 031, INDIA E-mail: director@Inmiit.ac.in To: LNMIIT_Faculty <faculty@lnmiit.ac.in>, Visiting Faculty <visitingfaculty@lnmiit.ac.in>, LNMIIT_Staff <staff@lnmiit.ac.in> Cc: Estate Officer LNMIIT <estate.officer@lnmiit.ac.in>, "Mr. Banwari Lal Sharma" <banwari@lnmiit.ac.in>, "Jr. Engineer Electrical" <jrengineer.electrical@lnmiit.ac.in>, Junior Civil Engineer <jr.civilengineer@lnmiit.ac.in>, "Mr. Jitender Singh" <jitender.singh@lnmiit.ac.in>

[Quoted text hidden]

THE LNM INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR

Date: - 16.09.2022

1. Please give imprest of Rs. 15000/- (Rupees fifteen thousand only) to undersigned for the payment of Vishwakarma puja.

Approved , BE

2. For your kind approval

mwaser 16/9/2022

Bahwari Lal Sharma Jr. Engineer Electrical

a12022 Estate Officer – I



















